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2024 SMAC Conference Meet Men - 2/23/2024 to 2/24/2024

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APCENT1 1:39.16

Allen, Ben 9 Chen, Justin 9

Perales, Rodrigo 10 Corradini, Evan 10

ABCLK-D22 1:39.95

Richard, Cody 12 Foljahn, Eamon 12

Borozan, Daniel 12 Darland, Jack 11

AMATT-MI3 1:42.83

Cassada, Donnie SR Gerl, Max SO

Martin, Josh JR Lippert, Logan JR

ASTJOE-D34 1:43.52

Peterson, Samuel 12 Kapelke, Hugo 12

Judge, Juswin 12 Burrow, Eric 11

AKZLN-D15 1:44.54

Hodson, Zaiden 12 Lepley, Gavin 10

Mortimore, Carson 9 Bol, Andrew 9

BKZLN-D16 1:48.31

Wesselhoff, Ian 9 Dunfee, Oscar 9

Glista, David 9 Ligman, Zander 12

ACOLD-D37 1:48.36

Otto, Cooper 10 Marek, Max 12

Grabowski, Mason 11 Thornton, Drake 12

BSTJOE-D38 1:49.58

Pierangeli, Joseph 10 Hume, Ronan 10

Park, Calvin 11 Peterson, William 09

B - Final

BBCLK-D29 1:49.89

Mentzer, Brayden 10 Frank, Kalvin 12

Neal, Josh 10 Ruzicka, Seth 12

BPCENT10 1:51.28

Davis, Qihan 10 Greene, Ryan 10

Hernandez Ornelas, Hugo 9 Tafel, Greyson 12

ABRDG-D111 1:52.48

Dykstra, Noah 10 Salisbury, Austin 10

Louie, Kalvin 10 Kietzer, Allen 11

ABACC-MI12 1:54.37

Jenney, Hunter 11 Watkins, Darren 11

Wells IV, Danny 12 McDonald, Tavion 12

BCOLD-D313 2:01.17

Sabaitis, Mason 09 Hamacher, Jakob 12

Larr, Sam 12 Lindblom, Kaz 11

BBRDG-D114 2:05.45

Klint, Gunnar 10 Heiser, Alex 11

Salmon, Brad 12 Conley, Aiden 12

BPNOR-D215 2:08.23

Clinard, Brendan 12 Kusisto, Jacob 10

Buscher, Caden 10 Snead, Samuel 10

BMATT-MI16 2:08.24

Minger, Owen SR Lepley, Chase FR

Bouters, Dylan SR Lewis, Jack FR

C - Final

AKZC-D117 2:18.86

Skuratowicz, Sean 11 Totten, Jake 9

Hirwa, Caleb 12 Hoenle, Mason 10

APNOR-D2--- X1:46.06

Bruno, Vincent 11 Sturgeon, Ty 11

Clinard, Xavier 09 Bruno, Joseph 12

BBACC-MI--- DQ

Bosher, Riley 11 Jordan, Nathain 10

Hernandez-Aparicio, Abisai 09Schiotka, Moritz 12

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APCENT1 1:39.82

Allen, Ben 9 Chen, Justin 9

Perales, Rodrigo 10 Corradini, Evan 10

26.16 27.25 21.7924.62

ABCLK-D22 1:40.61

Richard, Cody 12 Foljahn, Eamon 12

Borozan, Daniel 12 Darland, Jack 11

26.25 27.80 22.6223.94

AMATT-MI3 1:43.22

Cassada, Donnie SR Gerl, Max SO

Martin, Josh JR Lippert, Logan JR

27.24 29.47 24.0122.50

ASTJOE-D34 1:43.60

Peterson, Samuel 12 Kapelke, Hugo 12

Judge, Juswin 12 Burrow, Eric 11

27.05 28.35 23.3724.83

AKZLN-D15 1:45.37

Hodson, Zaiden 12 Lepley, Gavin 10

Mortimore, Carson 9 Bol, Andrew 9

27.89 28.84 23.9224.72

ACOLD-D36 1:48.78

Otto, Cooper 10 Marek, Max 12

Grabowski, Mason 11 Thornton, Drake 12

26.16 32.21 23.8626.55

BKZLN-D17 1:49.22

Wesselhoff, Ian 9 Dunfee, Oscar 9

Glista, David 9 Ligman, Zander 12

28.41 31.08 24.2525.48

BSTJOE-D38 1:50.33

Pierangeli, Joseph 10 Hume, Ronan 10

Park, Calvin 11 Peterson, William 09

27.80 32.20 23.6826.65

BBCLK-D29 1:51.34

Mentzer, Brayden 10 Frank, Kalvin 12

Neal, Josh 10 Ruzicka, Seth 12

29.54 28.99 24.1628.65

ABRDG-D110 1:52.67

Dykstra, Noah 10 Salisbury, Austin 10

Louie, Kalvin 10 Kietzer, Allen 11

32.00 30.52 24.1725.98

BPCENT11 1:53.06

Davis, Qihan 10 Greene, Ryan 10

Hernandez Ornelas, Hugo 9 Tafel, Greyson 12

35.21 27.28 24.5226.05

ABACC-MI12 1:55.15

Jenney, Hunter 11 Watkins, Darren 11

Wells IV, Danny 12 McDonald, Tavion 12

28.47 36.14 24.4926.05

BCOLD-D313 2:01.33

Sabaitis, Mason 09 Hamacher, Jakob 12

Larr, Sam 12 Lindblom, Kaz 11

30.77 32.64 25.9531.97

BBRDG-D114 2:06.42

Klint, Gunnar 10 Heiser, Alex 11

Salmon, Brad 12 Conley, Aiden 12

33.66 33.38 27.7331.65

BPNOR-D215 2:09.53

Clinard, Brendan 12 Kusisto, Jacob 10

Buscher, Caden 10 Snead, Samuel 10

31.55 39.43 30.9927.56

BMATT-MI16 2:09.79

Minger, Owen SR Lepley, Chase FR

Bouters, Dylan SR Lewis, Jack FR

32.95 37.21 30.7728.86

BBACC-MI17 2:14.92

Bosher, Riley 11 Jordan, Nathain 10

Hernandez-Aparicio, Abisai 09Schiotka, Moritz 12

37.42 33.83 30.4933.18

AKZC-D118 2:18.21

Skuratowicz, Sean 11 Hirwa, Caleb 12

Praise, Enoch 11 Hoenle, Mason 10

39.57 35.88 26.6736.09

CPCENT--- X2:05.22

Chenery, Matthew 10 Sagin, Adam 9

Shahwan, Zac 9 Idalski, Brodi 9

34.01 33.28 27.1530.78

CKZLN-D1--- X2:06.43

Rackley, Gideon 10 Teal, Aaron 12

Lo, Dady 12 Johnson, August 10

31.37 33.30 18.3643.40

CSTJOE-D3--- XDQ

Smith, Nathan 09 Esibiti, Matteo 12

Teixeira, Diego 10 Church, Sam 09

33.93 34.60 30.4131.04

APNOR-D2--- DQ

Bruno, Vincent 11 Sturgeon, Ty 11

Clinard, Xavier 09 Bruno, Joseph 12

25.32 28.84 24.3327.19

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PCENT 12Smith, Preston1 1:44.91

24.06 26.08 27.4227.35

BCLK-D2 11Hancock, Christian2 1:47.67

24.82 27.08 28.0327.74

BCLK-D2 12Borozan, Daniel3 1:48.09

24.71 27.18 28.5627.64

BCLK-D2 9Baumann, Major4 1:48.42

25.53 27.33 28.1127.45

STJOE-D3 12Hume, Parker5 1:52.42

24.94 27.76 29.9329.79

KZLN-D1 11Masterson, Efrem6 1:52.77

25.01 28.33 29.4629.97

COLD-D3 10Eberts, Taylor7 1:53.30

24.76 28.00 31.0929.45
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2024 SMAC Conference Meet Men - 2/23/2024 to 2/24/2024

Results
A - Final ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

MATT-MI JRLippert, Logan8 1:57.58

B - Final

PCENT 11Orlowski, Boston9 1:56.71

25.68 28.89 31.1930.95

BCLK-D2 11Tecumseh, Miles10 1:57.79

26.80 29.29 30.7930.91

BACC-MI 11Jenney, Hunter11 1:59.06

24.94 29.81 31.8132.50

KZLN-D1 12Fooy, Dominic12 1:59.49

27.09 29.48 31.8731.05

STJOE-D3 11Galicia-Heredia, Dieter13 2:00.51

26.89 29.64 32.7931.19

BCLK-D2 10Neal, Josh14 2:01.59

27.53 30.57 31.5431.95

PNOR-D2 10Buscher, Caden15 2:02.50

BCLK-D2 9Schillio, Jackson16 2:02.99

27.62 30.66 32.5732.14

C - Final

COLD-D3 10King, Brennen17 2:07.40

29.02 32.04 33.0833.26

BRDG-D1 10Klint, Gunnar18 2:12.02

30.47 33.72 33.2634.57

BCLK-D2 12Arnold, Daniel19 2:12.42

1:01.34 36.60

PCENT 9Idalski, Brodi20 2:14.18

1:03.51 34.18

STJOE-D3 12Fisher, Wyatt21 2:15.70

29.28 34.41 35.6336.38

COLD-D3 09Fisher, Logun22 2:18.01

30.87 36.25 34.2436.65

KZC-D1 10Hoenle, Mason23 2:23.17

MATT-MI SRKangas, Greg--- DQ

59.79 32.00

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PCENT 12Smith, Preston1 1:48.87

24.53 27.01 28.7628.57

BCLK-D2 9Baumann, Major2 1:50.71

26.62 28.17 28.1427.78

BCLK-D2 11Hancock, Christian3 1:50.82

25.36 27.96 28.8828.62

BCLK-D2 12Borozan, Daniel4 1:51.01

25.39 27.87 29.1528.60

STJOE-D3 12Hume, Parker5 1:52.72

24.99 28.00 30.2129.52

COLD-D3 10Eberts, Taylor6 1:56.43

25.79 29.10 31.1030.44

KZLN-D1 11Masterson, Efrem7 1:56.80

25.71 29.80 30.6830.61

MATT-MI JRLippert, Logan8 1:57.04

26.09 29.13 30.7531.07

PCENT 11Orlowski, Boston9 1:57.75

25.81 29.39 31.5331.02

BCLK-D2 11Tecumseh, Miles10 1:58.45

27.04 29.51 30.8331.07

BACC-MI 11Jenney, Hunter11 2:00.16

26.28 30.09 32.0931.70

KZLN-D1 12Fooy, Dominic12 2:00.51

27.20 30.39 31.4931.43

BCLK-D2 9Schillio, Jackson13 2:01.92

28.38 30.67 31.4431.43

STJOE-D3 11Galicia-Heredia, Dieter14 2:02.63

26.17 30.11 34.3132.04

BCLK-D2 10Neal, Josh15 2:03.15

28.00 31.54 31.2732.34

PNOR-D2 10Buscher, Caden16 2:03.34

28.08 31.14 31.5732.55

COLD-D3 10King, Brennen17 2:08.42

29.12 31.85 33.8833.57

MATT-MI SRKangas, Greg18 2:10.03

28.55 32.54 34.6734.27

BRDG-D1 10Klint, Gunnar19 2:10.49

30.13 33.78 31.7034.88

BCLK-D2 12Arnold, Daniel20 2:11.23

30.26 33.72 32.5334.72

PCENT 9Idalski, Brodi21 2:16.55

30.01 34.49 34.9537.10

STJOE-D3 12Fisher, Wyatt22 2:19.02

30.36 35.13 36.5536.98

COLD-D3 09Fisher, Logun23 2:19.27

30.09 35.29 36.7237.17

KZC-D1 10Hoenle, Mason24 2:21.37

29.76 34.72 38.1338.76

KZLN-D1 9Bormann, Douglas25 2:23.65

31.23 36.91 37.0838.43

KZC-D1 11Skuratowicz, Sean26 2:28.80

31.18 35.78 41.4540.39

PNOR-D2 11Arias, Diego27 2:37.86

29.72 37.36 45.8044.98

PNOR-D2 10Snead, Samuel28 2:40.44

33.66 41.13 41.9243.73

BACC-MI 11Bosher, Riley29 2:40.96

36.76 40.98 40.5742.65

KZLN-D1 9Ssebugwawo, Jethro--- X2:31.93

33.80 37.18 40.7140.24

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PCENT 9Allen, Ben1 2:01.40

26.47 30.11 28.8435.98

BCLK-D2 12Richard, Cody2 2:03.57

25.40 30.16 31.0236.99

STJOE-D3 12Peterson, Samuel3 2:08.75

27.60 31.92 30.3138.92

PCENT 9Hernandez Ornelas, Hugo4 2:09.71

26.38 33.95 30.5338.85

PCENT 10Davis, Qihan5 2:10.97

26.85 32.52 31.0840.52

PCENT 9Chen, Justin6 2:11.80

27.30 34.72 31.7138.07

KZLN-D1 9Glista, David7 2:12.74

27.14 34.38 32.5638.66

BCLK-D2 12Lyon, Josh8 2:13.89

B - Final

MATT-MI SRCassada, Donnie9 2:11.98

26.78 32.56 30.1942.45

BCLK-D2 10Mentzer, Brayden10 2:14.09

29.50 33.93 31.2239.44

KZLN-D1 9Dunfee, Oscar11 2:16.46

29.61 35.85 30.8040.20

STJOE-D3 09Peterson, William12 2:17.84

29.18 35.92 31.3841.36

PNOR-D2 09Clinard, Xavier13 2:19.32

30.19 34.93 33.3440.86

BCLK-D2 10Marshall, Lavell14 2:21.66

30.37 36.58 34.2640.45

PCENT 10Greene, Ryan15 2:23.26

30.54 36.62 33.1342.97

BCLK-D2 12Ruzicka, Seth16 2:24.88

C - Final

COLD-D3 12Marek, Max17 2:28.79

PCENT 9Shahwan, Zac18 2:29.25

KZC-D1 12Hirwa, Caleb19 2:49.05

BACC-MI 09Hernandez-Aparicio, Abisai20 2:55.18

BACC-MI 11Watkins, Darren21 3:00.07

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PCENT 9Allen, Ben1 2:02.61

26.50 30.75 28.7636.60

BCLK-D2 12Richard, Cody2 2:02.84

25.55 30.20 29.8137.28

PCENT 9Hernandez Ornelas, Hugo3 2:09.84

26.18 33.47 30.2439.95

STJOE-D3 12Peterson, Samuel4 2:10.00

28.41 32.75 30.1438.70

PCENT 10Davis, Qihan5 2:10.30

26.64 33.18 30.6939.79

PCENT 9Chen, Justin6 2:12.35

27.12 35.04 32.7237.47

KZLN-D1 9Glista, David7 2:14.01

27.72 34.71 32.0139.57

BCLK-D2 12Lyon, Josh8 2:14.89

28.51 33.21 32.1541.02

MATT-MI SRCassada, Donnie9 2:14.99

27.12 32.22 31.7043.95

BCLK-D2 10Mentzer, Brayden10 2:15.33

29.84 35.54 30.7839.17

KZLN-D1 9Dunfee, Oscar11 2:18.57

29.91 35.51 32.5840.57

STJOE-D3 09Peterson, William12 2:18.61

29.36 35.78 30.5142.96

BCLK-D2 10Marshall, Lavell13 2:21.69

30.90 37.04 33.8539.90
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

PCENT 10Greene, Ryan14 2:22.08

29.96 36.22 32.8643.04

PNOR-D2 09Clinard, Xavier15 2:23.58

31.91 37.95 32.4541.27

BCLK-D2 12Ruzicka, Seth16 2:24.91

29.94 41.36 31.4442.17

COLD-D3 12Marek, Max17 2:28.46

29.57 38.05 36.6944.15

PCENT 9Shahwan, Zac18 2:36.83

32.62 40.91 33.0150.29

BACC-MI 11Watkins, Darren20 2:50.19

33.87 48.38 40.9746.97

KZC-D1 12Hirwa, Caleb21 2:50.22

35.32 45.39 40.6948.82

BACC-MI 09Hernandez-Aparicio, Abisai22 2:54.97

36.78 46.67 38.2853.24

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MATT-MI JRMartin, Josh1 21.37

BCLK-D2 11Carsky, Hugo2 21.97

STJOE-D3 12Jordan, Chris3 22.63

BCLK-D2 11Darland, Jack4 22.64

PCENT 10Corradini, Evan5 22.68

PNOR-D2 11Sturgeon, Ty6 23.10

STJOE-D3 12Judge, Juswin7 23.33

COLD-D3 10Otto, Cooper--- DQ

B - Final

PCENT 10Perales, Rodrigo9 22.80

BACC-MI 12Wells IV, Danny10 23.30

KZLN-D1 9Mortimore, Carson11 23.65

STJOE-D3 11Galsterer, Jackson12 23.67

COLD-D3 12Thornton, Drake13 23.85

COLD-D3 12Stough, Ian14 23.96

STJOE-D3 12Kapelke, Hugo*15 24.08

COLD-D3 12Wischmeyer, Lucas*15 24.08

C - Final

KZLN-D1 9Bol, Andrew17 23.67

STJOE-D3 11Burrow, Eric18 23.83

MATT-MI SRBouters, Dylan19 24.51

BRDG-D1 11Kietzer, Allen20 24.78

BACC-MI 12McDonald, Tavion21 24.87

PNOR-D2 12Bruno, Joseph22 25.24

PCENT 10Koop, Wesley23 26.43

PCENT 9Meldrum, Elijah--- DQ

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MATT-MI JRMartin, Josh1 21.61

COLD-D3 10Otto, Cooper2 22.50

BCLK-D2 11Carsky, Hugo3 22.53

PCENT 10Corradini, Evan4 22.63

STJOE-D3 12Jordan, Chris*5 22.66

BCLK-D2 11Darland, Jack*5 22.66

STJOE-D3 12Judge, Juswin7 23.03

PNOR-D2 11Sturgeon, Ty8 23.19

PCENT 10Perales, Rodrigo9 23.25

KZLN-D1 9Mortimore, Carson*10 23.49

BACC-MI 12Wells IV, Danny*10 23.49

COLD-D3 12Stough, Ian12 23.74

COLD-D3 12Thornton, Drake*13 23.83

STJOE-D3 12Kapelke, Hugo*13 23.83

STJOE-D3 11Galsterer, Jackson15 23.89

COLD-D3 12Wischmeyer, Lucas16 23.93

STJOE-D3 11Burrow, Eric17 24.23

KZLN-D1 9Bol, Andrew18 24.32

BACC-MI 12McDonald, Tavion19 24.67

BRDG-D1 11Kietzer, Allen20 24.80

MATT-MI SRBouters, Dylan21 24.96

PNOR-D2 12Bruno, Joseph22 25.43

PCENT 9Meldrum, Elijah24 25.54

PCENT 10Koop, Wesley25 25.62

BRDG-D1 10Gianni, Leo26 25.63

BRDG-D1 12Rodriguez, Cole27 25.74

KZLN-D1 10Patrick, Isaac28 26.02

COLD-D3 12Larr, Sam29 26.14

COLD-D3 11Lindblom, Kaz30 26.25

PCENT 9Sagin, Adam31 26.38

BRDG-D1 11Heiser, Alex32 27.07

STJOE-D3 10Teixeira, Diego33 27.16

BRDG-D1 12Conley, Aiden34 27.93

BRDG-D1 12Polega, Paul35 27.94

PCENT 11Fichtner, Isaac36 28.42

BRDG-D1 9Nelson, Vaughn37 28.63

KZC-D1 10Olagbemi, Tom38 28.87

KZC-D1 11Brill, Bode39 28.93

COLD-D3 10Colley, Josh40 28.97

COLD-D3 12Barnett, Hunter41 28.98

BCLK-D2 11Yang, John42 29.04

COLD-D3 09Aerts, Luke43 29.14

BACC-MI 09Fowler, Julian44 29.60

COLD-D3 12Houvener, Kyler45 30.22

MATT-MI FRLewis, Jack46 30.26

STJOE-D3 09Church, Sam47 30.39

PNOR-D2 10Muppireddy, Yuvan48 30.41

KZC-D1 9Pollard, Nick49 30.71

KZC-D1 12Olagbemi, Seun50 33.09

KZC-D1 9Totten, Jake51 34.23

BRDG-D1 10Dzienis, Isaak52 34.26

BRDG-D1 9Woods, Colton53 34.91

KZC-D1 11Barroso, Albert54 35.60

KZC-D1 11Nyirenda, David55 35.87

BRDG-D1 9Harrington, Shannon56 53.19

PNOR-D2 09Chalasani, Vishwaksena57 56.86

KZLN-D1 10Johnson, August--- X26.73

KZLN-D1 9Drumm-Walsh, Tommy--- X27.33

KZLN-D1 10Reigle, Elijah--- X27.33

KZLN-D1 10Grubaugh, Jackson D--- X27.48

PCENT 10Sameer, Ryan--- X28.17

KZLN-D1 9Anderson, Oliver--- X28.61

STJOE-D3 09Feikema, Vance--- X28.71

PCENT 9Cram, Brandyn--- X29.27

KZLN-D1 12Teal, Aaron--- X29.48

BCLK-D2 9Hart, Teron--- X30.68

STJOE-D3 11Ameresh, Sanjan--- X30.82

PCENT 10Jabisetty, Ram--- X31.50

KZLN-D1 12Lo, Dady--- X31.89

KZLN-D1 11Courtney, Erik--- X32.47

KZLN-D1 9Nelson, Tor--- X33.14

KZLN-D1 9Van Der Westhuizen, JP--- X35.13

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

PNOR-D2 10Blind, William1 478.10

KZLN-D1 12Ligman, Zander2 455.60

BCLK-D2 10Elder, Peyton3 434.55

KZLN-D1 10Patrick, Isaac4 397.45

PCENT 9Dawson, Von5 347.25

BACC-MI 10Tenbrink, Eli6 303.20

MATT-MI JRBollinger, Lincoln7 298.40

BRDG-D1 12Denkins, Dominic8 296.70

BRDG-D1 9Morrison, Olivia9 281.65

BRDG-D1 11Dubuque, Colton10 257.65

BRDG-D1 9White, Ellington11 238.45

PCENT 11Friess, Jacob12 237.80

PNOR-D2 09Cammack, Jaxon13 236.60

PCENT 9Friess, Asher14 233.60

BRDG-D1 9Wiley, Bronson15 205.00

COLD-D3 12Hamacher, Jakob--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

PNOR-D2 10Blind, William1 346.80

KZLN-D1 12Ligman, Zander2 320.30

BCLK-D2 10Elder, Peyton3 307.20

KZLN-D1 10Patrick, Isaac4 269.45

PCENT 9Dawson, Von5 246.75

BRDG-D1 12Denkins, Dominic6 217.30

BRDG-D1 9Morrison, Olivia7 212.00

BACC-MI 10Tenbrink, Eli8 206.85

BRDG-D1 11Dubuque, Colton9 203.65

MATT-MI JRBollinger, Lincoln10 202.85

BRDG-D1 9White, Ellington11 191.30

PCENT 9Friess, Asher12 173.70

PNOR-D2 09Cammack, Jaxon13 172.90

PCENT 11Friess, Jacob14 161.75

BRDG-D1 9Wiley, Bronson15 154.05

COLD-D3 12Hamacher, Jakob16 150.60

MATT-MI SOGearhart, Tyler--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MATT-MI JRMartin, Josh1 50.02

22.90 27.12
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Results
A - Final ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

BCLK-D2 12Borozan, Daniel2 53.48

24.77 28.71

BCLK-D2 11Carsky, Hugo3 53.57

24.98 28.59

PCENT 10Perales, Rodrigo4 54.05

24.88 29.17

PCENT 9Hernandez Ornelas, Hugo5 55.85

25.84 30.01

STJOE-D3 12Judge, Juswin6 57.17

26.48 30.69

PCENT 10Davis, Qihan7 57.39

MATT-MI SRCassada, Donnie8 57.54

27.26 30.28

B - Final

BRDG-D1 10Louie, Kalvin9 57.00

26.29 30.71

COLD-D3 12Wischmeyer, Lucas10 59.61

27.65 31.96

KZLN-D1 12Hodson, Zaiden11 1:00.06

27.75 32.31

KZLN-D1 9Bol, Andrew12 1:00.14

27.29 32.85

STJOE-D3 11Park, Calvin13 1:01.08

28.41 32.67

BACC-MI 12Wells IV, Danny14 1:03.07

26.62 36.45

PNOR-D2 09Clinard, Xavier15 1:03.79

29.99 33.80

BRDG-D1 10Gianni, Leo16 1:07.14

C - Final

COLD-D3 11Grabowski, Mason17 1:06.78

29.85 36.93

KZLN-D1 11Weston, Westlee18 1:07.92

29.18 38.74

MATT-MI SRMinger, Owen19 1:11.10

31.04 40.06

KZLN-D1 10Johnson, August20 1:16.20

32.69 43.51

KZLN-D1 12Lo, Dady21 1:24.34

37.04 47.30

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MATT-MI JRMartin, Josh1 50.50

23.16 27.34

BCLK-D2 12Borozan, Daniel2 55.43

25.57 29.86

PCENT 10Perales, Rodrigo3 55.57

25.73 29.84

BCLK-D2 11Carsky, Hugo4 55.74

25.16 30.58

PCENT 9Hernandez Ornelas, Hugo5 55.95

26.12 29.83

STJOE-D3 12Judge, Juswin6 56.69

26.08 30.61

MATT-MI SRCassada, Donnie7 57.06

26.54 30.52

PCENT 10Davis, Qihan8 57.20

26.86 30.34

COLD-D3 12Wischmeyer, Lucas9 59.64

28.72 30.92

BACC-MI 12Wells IV, Danny10 59.89

26.64 33.25

STJOE-D3 11Park, Calvin11 1:00.00

27.81 32.19

KZLN-D1 12Hodson, Zaiden12 1:00.18

28.37 31.81

BRDG-D1 10Louie, Kalvin13 1:01.23

26.43 34.80

KZLN-D1 9Bol, Andrew14 1:01.91

28.91 33.00

PNOR-D2 09Clinard, Xavier15 1:06.55

31.20 35.35

BRDG-D1 10Gianni, Leo16 1:06.97

30.17 36.80

KZLN-D1 11Weston, Westlee17 1:08.08

29.90 38.18

COLD-D3 11Grabowski, Mason18 1:08.60

29.70 38.90

MATT-MI SRMinger, Owen19 1:11.89

32.58 39.31

KZLN-D1 10Johnson, August20 1:14.98

34.66 40.32

KZLN-D1 12Lo, Dady21 1:26.70

38.05 48.65

STJOE-D3 10Teixeira, Diego--- XDQ

35.23 53.63

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PCENT 12Smith, Preston1 47.54

22.80 24.74

PNOR-D2 11Bruno, Vincent2 48.06

22.89 25.17

BCLK-D2 9Baumann, Major3 48.48

23.08 25.40

STJOE-D3 12Jordan, Chris4 49.96

23.77 26.19

KZLN-D1 9Mortimore, Carson5 51.81

24.51 27.30

BCLK-D2 12Lyon, Josh6 51.87

24.49 27.38

PCENT 11Orlowski, Boston7 52.11

BCLK-D2 12Foljahn, Eamon8 52.39

25.15 27.24

B - Final

PCENT 12Tafel, Greyson9 52.39

25.67 26.72

BCLK-D2 12Ruzicka, Seth10 53.38

25.89 27.49

BRDG-D1 10Salisbury, Austin11 53.79

25.96 27.83

STJOE-D3 10Hume, Ronan12 54.42

26.00 28.42

COLD-D3 12Stough, Ian13 54.56

25.85 28.71

STJOE-D3 11Galsterer, Jackson14 55.01

25.85 29.16

KZLN-D1 10Lepley, Gavin15 55.38

COLD-D3 09Sabaitis, Mason16 55.96

26.64 29.32

C - Final

COLD-D3 12Larr, Sam17 56.70

26.86 29.84

STJOE-D3 12Esibiti, Matteo18 59.02

27.38 31.64

BRDG-D1 12Rodriguez, Cole19 59.25

27.87 31.38

PCENT 9Meldrum, Elijah20 59.28

27.71 31.57

KZLN-D1 10Baker, Christopher21 1:00.26

1:00.41

PCENT 9Shahwan, Zac22 1:00.36

28.55 31.81

BRDG-D1 10Dykstra, Noah23 1:00.78

29.06 31.72

BACC-MI 10Jordan, Nathain24 1:03.22

28.37 34.85

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PNOR-D2 11Bruno, Vincent1 48.42

23.02 25.40

PCENT 12Smith, Preston2 49.54

23.38 26.16

BCLK-D2 9Baumann, Major3 49.93

23.90 26.03

STJOE-D3 12Jordan, Chris4 49.99

24.03 25.96

KZLN-D1 9Mortimore, Carson5 51.93

24.67 27.26

BCLK-D2 12Lyon, Josh6 52.20

24.76 27.44

BCLK-D2 12Foljahn, Eamon7 52.36

24.86 27.50

PCENT 11Orlowski, Boston8 53.16

25.42 27.74

STJOE-D3 11Galsterer, Jackson9 53.82

25.16 28.66

PCENT 12Tafel, Greyson10 54.02

26.47 27.55

STJOE-D3 10Hume, Ronan11 54.20

25.32 28.88
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Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

BRDG-D1 10Salisbury, Austin12 54.28

26.12 28.16

COLD-D3 12Stough, Ian13 54.48

25.99 28.49

BCLK-D2 12Ruzicka, Seth14 55.00

26.46 28.54

COLD-D3 09Sabaitis, Mason15 55.25

26.62 28.63

KZLN-D1 10Lepley, Gavin16 56.33

26.92 29.41

PCENT 9Meldrum, Elijah17 56.59

26.98 29.61

COLD-D3 12Larr, Sam18 57.14

27.88 29.26

BRDG-D1 12Rodriguez, Cole19 58.57

28.01 30.56

PCENT 9Shahwan, Zac20 58.62

28.06 30.56

BACC-MI 10Jordan, Nathain22 59.95

28.19 31.76

STJOE-D3 12Esibiti, Matteo23 1:00.07

28.41 31.66

KZLN-D1 10Baker, Christopher24 1:00.21

28.39 31.82

BRDG-D1 10Dykstra, Noah25 1:01.30

29.90 31.40

PNOR-D2 11Arias, Diego26 1:01.48

28.79 32.69

BRDG-D1 12Salmon, Brad27 1:02.23

29.81 32.42

BRDG-D1 12Polega, Paul28 1:03.12

29.56 33.56

COLD-D3 09Aerts, Luke29 1:05.69

1:05.85

COLD-D3 12Barnett, Hunter30 1:05.76

31.00 34.76

KZC-D1 10Olagbemi, Tom31 1:06.36

31.93 34.43

BRDG-D1 12Conley, Aiden32 1:07.88

31.86 36.02

BRDG-D1 9Nelson, Vaughn33 1:08.03

1:07.07 0.96

COLD-D3 10Colley, Josh34 1:08.19

33.45 34.74

STJOE-D3 09Church, Sam35 1:08.48

32.44 36.04

KZC-D1 11Brill, Bode36 1:09.30

32.85 36.45

KZC-D1 9Pollard, Nick37 1:10.33

34.59 35.74

STJOE-D3 09Clifton, Miles38 1:10.50

33.01 37.49

PNOR-D2 10Snead, Samuel39 1:12.41

33.99 38.42

KZC-D1 12Olagbemi, Seun40 1:17.85

36.44 41.41

BRDG-D1 10Dzienis, Isaak41 1:17.92

36.67 41.25

KZC-D1 11Nyirenda, David42 1:19.06

KZC-D1 11Barroso, Albert43 1:22.71

38.78 43.93

BRDG-D1 9Harrington, Shannon44 2:02.06

55.98 1:06.08

KZLN-D1 10Reigle, Elijah--- X1:03.93

29.74 34.19

KZLN-D1 10Freestone, Henry--- X1:04.82

30.73 34.09

STJOE-D3 09Feikema, Vance--- X1:04.95

31.74 33.21

KZLN-D1 10Rackley, Gideon--- X1:05.11

1:05.11

PCENT 9Cram, Brandyn--- X1:05.22

31.07 34.15

KZLN-D1 9Ssebugwawo, Jethro--- X1:10.72

33.44 37.28

PCENT 10Jabisetty, Ram--- X1:12.17

35.01 37.16

STJOE-D3 11Ameresh, Sanjan--- X1:19.59

37.28 42.31

PCENT 10Sameer, Ryan--- XDQ

34.74 35.99

PNOR-D2 10Buscher, Caden--- DQ

26.43 29.41

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PCENT 9Allen, Ben1 4:51.03

25.78 28.46 30.1229.86

29.74 29.73 29.29 29.65

29.74 28.66

BCLK-D2 11Hancock, Christian2 4:52.56

26.63 29.15 30.2229.77

29.67 29.31 29.34 29.92

29.65 28.90

KZLN-D1 11Masterson, Efrem3 5:11.40

26.27 30.12 31.5330.90

31.81 31.58 32.54 32.48

32.16 32.01

COLD-D3 10Eberts, Taylor4 5:11.76

26.81 30.15 31.7931.05

31.67 31.87 31.51 32.71

32.39 31.81

BCLK-D2 12Frank, Kalvin5 5:12.82

26.88 30.02 32.0431.10

32.22 32.21 32.68 32.30

32.07 31.30

KZLN-D1 9Wesselhoff, Ian6 5:15.73

28.07 30.23 31.8931.47

32.23 32.47 32.87 32.56

32.54 31.40

STJOE-D3 12Hume, Parker7 5:19.64

26.86 30.11 31.9131.16

32.30 33.06 33.52 33.80

34.14 32.78

MATT-MI JRLippert, Logan8 5:28.82

27.42 30.72 33.3232.27

33.75 34.25 35.13 35.04

33.83 33.09

B - Final

BCLK-D2 11Tecumseh, Miles9 5:22.60

27.97 31.61 32.4932.90

32.49 33.09 33.63 33.64

34.03 30.75

STJOE-D3 09Peterson, William10 5:31.46

28.85 32.75 33.1133.42

34.06 33.73 34.77 33.80

34.75 32.22

BCLK-D2 10Neal, Josh11 5:31.55

28.75 32.14 33.8633.85

33.95 34.01 34.21 34.35

34.05 32.38

PCENT 10Greene, Ryan12 5:33.37

30.82 32.92 33.4633.18

33.70 34.35 33.87 34.28

33.88 32.91

BCLK-D2 9Schillio, Jackson13 5:36.58

29.50 32.88 34.2233.69

34.66 35.08 34.51 34.43

34.53 33.08

KZLN-D1 12Fooy, Dominic14 5:39.39

28.57 31.79 34.1233.30

34.28 34.76 35.98 36.11

36.64 33.84

BACC-MI 11Jenney, Hunter15 5:43.32

27.78 31.68 34.4433.24

34.98 36.20 36.37 36.83

36.63 35.17

PCENT 10Koop, Wesley16 5:48.24

C - Final

COLD-D3 10King, Brennen17 5:51.41

31.73 35.12 36.5835.72

35.66 36.30 35.73 36.42

34.96 33.19

MATT-MI FRLepley, Chase18 5:52.10

31.66 36.19 36.7537.33

36.13 36.34 36.24 35.64

35.33 30.49

KZLN-D1 9Drumm-Walsh, Tommy19 5:53.99

29.43 35.24 36.7536.99

36.55 36.64 37.74 37.14

36.05 31.46

BRDG-D1 10Klint, Gunnar20 5:54.49

30.80 34.75 36.6235.05

36.48 35.87 37.05 36.93

36.44 34.50
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C - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

BCLK-D2 12Arnold, Daniel21 6:00.69

31.79 35.03 36.9635.60

36.90 37.59 37.37 37.57

37.22 34.66

PCENT 9Idalski, Brodi22 6:01.20

PCENT 10Chenery, Matthew23 6:06.49

31.15 35.68 38.4137.42

38.75 38.27 37.82 38.25

37.49 33.25

PNOR-D2 12Clinard, Brendan24 6:19.02

31.87 36.18 39.3338.92

38.65 39.64 39.80 39.89

37.90 36.84

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PCENT 9Allen, Ben1 4:52.74

25.72 28.51 29.8429.69

30.15 30.56 30.88 29.77

29.87 27.75

BCLK-D2 11Hancock, Christian2 5:06.27

27.73 30.14 31.3530.59

31.18 30.85 31.38 31.31

31.60 30.14

BCLK-D2 12Frank, Kalvin3 5:12.43

27.56 30.41 31.5731.11

31.75 31.85 32.12 32.41

32.51 31.14

KZLN-D1 11Masterson, Efrem4 5:14.93

26.33 29.93 32.1131.29

33.12 32.30 32.82 32.75

32.38 31.90

KZLN-D1 9Wesselhoff, Ian5 5:16.35

28.10 30.67 32.0931.53

32.39 32.90 32.53 32.62

32.49 31.03

STJOE-D3 12Hume, Parker6 5:18.32

26.99 30.86 32.9032.23

32.89 33.59 33.10 33.28

32.29 30.19

MATT-MI JRLippert, Logan7 5:22.90

27.47 29.86 32.7031.50

33.18 33.59 34.41 34.04

33.63 32.52

COLD-D3 10Eberts, Taylor8 5:25.47

27.96 31.02 31.2131.87

32.25 32.51 33.39 34.48

35.14 35.64

BCLK-D2 11Tecumseh, Miles9 5:28.06

28.23 32.09 33.5433.16

33.92 34.25 34.17 34.40

33.04 31.26

BACC-MI 11Jenney, Hunter10 5:32.66

27.18 31.65 33.4232.96

33.56 34.71 35.58 36.35

35.17 32.08

PCENT 10Greene, Ryan11 5:33.23

31.13 33.57 33.1133.76

33.54 33.92 34.43 33.46

33.93 32.38

BCLK-D2 9Schillio, Jackson12 5:34.45

28.63 31.93 33.9332.78

34.87 34.59 34.75 34.81

34.60 33.56

KZLN-D1 12Fooy, Dominic13 5:38.24

29.14 32.07 34.6633.44

34.86 34.93 1:11.19 34.63

33.41

STJOE-D3 09Peterson, William14 5:39.47

28.83 33.46 35.0134.73

35.15 35.36 35.21 34.92

34.29 32.51

BCLK-D2 10Neal, Josh15 5:41.03

28.71 32.82 34.1434.07

35.06 35.40 35.71 35.52

35.38 34.22

PCENT 10Koop, Wesley16 5:51.32

29.57 33.48 36.1135.94

36.69 37.29 36.49 36.57

36.18 33.00

COLD-D3 10King, Brennen17 5:52.96

32.53 35.38 36.3336.73

36.42 36.52 35.92 36.58

34.45 32.10

STJOE-D3 11Lorenz, Emmet19 5:58.50

29.36 33.31 36.3635.50

37.01 37.27 37.72 38.00

37.79 36.18

BCLK-D2 12Arnold, Daniel20 6:01.87

31.03 34.48 37.3336.62

37.38 38.36 37.98 37.32

36.67 34.70

KZLN-D1 9Drumm-Walsh, Tommy21 6:02.75

31.52 36.59 36.0037.68

36.73 38.34 38.07 37.80

37.23 32.79

BRDG-D1 10Klint, Gunnar22 6:02.87

31.05 35.28 37.2536.77

36.91 37.45 38.60 37.82

36.50 35.24

MATT-MI FRLepley, Chase23 6:05.99

32.96 36.49 37.2937.34

38.01 38.02 37.28 36.90

37.38 34.32

PCENT 9Idalski, Brodi24 6:08.49

32.52 37.23 39.2637.57

37.69 38.51 36.96 38.21

37.44 33.10

PCENT 10Chenery, Matthew25 6:10.30

31.57 36.15 38.4437.56

39.12 38.71 38.49 38.83

37.42 34.01

PNOR-D2 12Clinard, Brendan26 6:11.23

31.40 35.79 38.2037.78

39.45 38.81 38.95 38.64

37.15 35.06

STJOE-D3 09Smith, Nathan27 6:12.14

33.17 37.36 37.8838.27

38.58 38.20 37.91 37.58

37.97 35.22

STJOE-D3 12Fisher, Wyatt28 6:15.29

30.97 36.45 38.9036.77

39.41 38.89 39.24 39.23

38.58 36.85

COLD-D3 09Fisher, Logun29 6:24.58

32.84 39.10 39.6540.64

39.89 40.45 39.36 39.68

38.86 34.11

BRDG-D1 12Salmon, Brad30 6:29.47

32.18 36.65 40.3738.98

41.24 41.19 41.17 41.74

38.96 36.99

BACC-MI 09Hernandez-Aparicio, Abisai31 6:47.00

34.65 39.99 41.5340.12

42.16 42.47 43.15 42.19

41.86 38.88

PNOR-D2 10Kusisto, Jacob32 7:06.90

35.43 40.77 44.0843.35

44.46 45.15 45.03 43.67

44.11 40.85

COLD-D3 12Houvener, Kyler33 7:13.26

35.31 41.47 3:46.971:27.05

42.58 52.67

BACC-MI 12Obona, Oliver34 8:53.24

41.54 47.80 54.9952.71

1:52.74 1:55.60 54.49 53.45

KZLN-D1 9Nelson, Tor--- X7:02.87

40.39 43.09 43.3042.91

42.89 42.80 43.63 42.08

42.28 39.50

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABCLK-D21 1:29.30

Baumann, Major 9 Darland, Jack 11

Hancock, Christian 11 Carsky, Hugo 11

22.64 21.93 22.2122.52

APCENT2 1:30.97

Perales, Rodrigo 10 Tafel, Greyson 12

Corradini, Evan 10 Smith, Preston 12

22.80 23.66 22.2522.26
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A - Final ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BSTJOE-D33 1:32.65

Hume, Parker 12 Kapelke, Hugo 12

Burrow, Eric 11 Jordan, Chris 12

23.59 23.93 21.8623.27

ASTJOE-D34 1:35.05

Galicia-Heredia, Dieter 11 Pierangeli, Joseph 10

Park, Calvin 11 Galsterer, Jackson 11

24.17 23.27 23.5524.06

APNOR-D25 1:35.25

Bruno, Joseph 12 Sturgeon, Ty 11

Buscher, Caden 10 Bruno, Vincent 11

25.34 23.27 21.8524.79

BBCLK-D26 1:35.73

Foljahn, Eamon 12 Mentzer, Brayden 10

Tecumseh, Miles 11 Lyon, Josh 12

23.86 24.56 22.7124.60

ACOLD-D37 1:35.88

Wischmeyer, Lucas 12 Stough, Ian 12

Marek, Max 12 Thornton, Drake 12

24.35 23.58 23.1724.78

AKZLN-D18 1:36.75

Masterson, Efrem 11 Dunfee, Oscar 9

Glista, David 9 Ligman, Zander 12

24.44 23.93 24.2124.17

B - Final

BPCENT9 1:37.91

Orlowski, Boston 11 Meldrum, Elijah 9

Koop, Wesley 10 Chen, Justin 9

23.82 25.71 23.3525.03

ABRDG-D1*10 1:38.79

Louie, Kalvin 10 Gianni, Leo 10

Kietzer, Allen 11 Salisbury, Austin 10

23.96 25.96 23.8725.00

ABACC-MI*10 1:38.79

McDonald, Tavion 12 Jordan, Nathain 10

Jenney, Hunter 11 Wells IV, Danny 12

25.13 26.42 23.5823.66

AMATT-MI12 1:39.50

Bouters, Dylan SR Kangas, Greg SR

Lepley, Chase FR Gerl, Max SO

25.15 24.35 24.6525.35

BKZLN-D113 1:40.08

Weston, Westlee 11 Patrick, Isaac 10

Lepley, Gavin 10 Fooy, Dominic 12

25.50 24.79 25.0224.77

BCOLD-D314 1:43.68

Sabaitis, Mason 09 Hamacher, Jakob 12

Lindblom, Kaz 11 King, Brennen 10

25.28 26.28 26.5225.60

BBRDG-D115 1:47.69

Klint, Gunnar 10 Heiser, Alex 11

Polega, Paul 12 Rodriguez, Cole 12

28.18 27.51 25.5426.46

AKZC-D116 1:53.44

Olagbemi, Tom 10 Hoenle, Mason 10

Hirwa, Caleb 12 Skuratowicz, Sean 11

C - Final

BBACC-MI17 1:58.50

Bosher, Riley 11 Tenbrink, Eli 10

Fowler, Julian 09 Schiotka, Moritz 12

29.87 29.34 30.1029.19

BKZC-D118 2:03.82

Olagbemi, Seun 12 Pollard, Nick 9

Totten, Jake 9 Brill, Bode 11

32.41 29.41 28.2933.71

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APCENT1 1:31.53

Smith, Preston 12 Tafel, Greyson 12

Corradini, Evan 10 Perales, Rodrigo 10

22.49 23.99 22.6222.43

BSTJOE-D32 1:32.93

Jordan, Chris 12 Kapelke, Hugo 12

Burrow, Eric 11 Hume, Parker 12

22.89 23.87 22.7223.45

APNOR-D23 1:33.74

Bruno, Joseph 12 Sturgeon, Ty 11

Buscher, Caden 10 Bruno, Vincent 11

24.76 22.81 21.7124.46

ABCLK-D24 1:33.76

Baumann, Major 9 Carsky, Hugo 11

Neal, Josh 10 Hancock, Christian 11

23.34 22.15 23.1325.14

ASTJOE-D35 1:35.85

Galicia-Heredia, Dieter 11 Pierangeli, Joseph 10

Park, Calvin 11 Galsterer, Jackson 11

24.93 23.64 23.5023.78

ACOLD-D36 1:36.93

Wischmeyer, Lucas 12 Stough, Ian 12

Marek, Max 12 Thornton, Drake 12

24.28 23.86 24.1524.64

AKZLN-D17 1:37.26

Masterson, Efrem 11 Dunfee, Oscar 9

Glista, David 9 Ligman, Zander 12

24.42 24.13 24.3524.36

BBCLK-D28 1:38.15

Foljahn, Eamon 12 Mentzer, Brayden 10

Tecumseh, Miles 11 Lyon, Josh 12

24.02 25.12 22.8926.12

ABRDG-D19 1:38.95

Louie, Kalvin 10 Gianni, Leo 10

Kietzer, Allen 11 Salisbury, Austin 10

23.84 25.79 21.0328.29

ABACC-MI10 1:39.38

McDonald, Tavion 12 Jordan, Nathain 10

Jenney, Hunter 11 Wells IV, Danny 12

25.04 26.31 23.6824.35

AMATT-MI11 1:39.96

Bouters, Dylan SR Kangas, Greg SR

Lepley, Chase FR Gerl, Max SO

24.90 24.95 24.5625.55

BKZLN-D112 1:40.02

Weston, Westlee 11 Patrick, Isaac 10

Lepley, Gavin 10 Fooy, Dominic 12

25.32 25.07 24.5825.05

BPCENT13 1:40.08

Orlowski, Boston 11 Meldrum, Elijah 9

Koop, Wesley 10 Chen, Justin 9

24.35 25.71 23.6826.34

BCOLD-D314 1:45.99

Sabaitis, Mason 09 Hamacher, Jakob 12

Lindblom, Kaz 11 King, Brennen 10

24.89 26.43 27.3027.37

BBRDG-D115 1:48.84

Klint, Gunnar 10 Heiser, Alex 11

Polega, Paul 12 Rodriguez, Cole 12

28.16 27.21 25.5927.88

AKZC-D116 1:59.62

Olagbemi, Tom 10 Hoenle, Mason 10

Hirwa, Caleb 12 Skuratowicz, Sean 11

35.65 25.80 28.8429.33

BBACC-MI17 1:59.99

Bosher, Riley 11 Tenbrink, Eli 10

Fowler, Julian 09 Schiotka, Moritz 12

30.26 29.10 30.4530.18

BKZC-D118 2:03.70

Praise, Enoch 11 Pollard, Nick 9

Olagbemi, Seun 12 Brill, Bode 11

29.58 31.63 28.6033.89

CBCLK-D2--- X1:52.48

Arnold, Daniel 12 Hart, Teron 9

Yang, John 11 Schillio, Jackson 9

27.18 31.04 26.1828.08

CKZLN-D1--- X1:55.90

Freestone, Henry 10 Anderson, Oliver 9

Reigle, Elijah 10 Grubaugh, Jackson D 10

29.60 29.84 27.1829.28

CCOLD-D3--- X1:58.85

Aerts, Luke 09 Barnett, Hunter 12

Colley, Josh 10 Houvener, Kyler 12

29.49 29.48 29.9829.90

CPCENT--- X2:00.33

Cram, Brandyn 9 Jabisetty, Ram 10

Sameer, Ryan 10 Sagin, Adam 9

30.99 35.79 27.1026.45

CBRDG-D1--- X2:31.56

Nelson, Vaughn 9 Dzienis, Isaak 10

Woods, Colton 9 Harrington, Shannon 9

30.30 34.27 50.8436.15

BMATT-MI--- DQ

Lewis, Jack FR Gearhart, Tyler SO

Minger, Owen SR Bollinger, Lincoln JR

31.32 27.89 28.5127.84

CSTJOE-D3--- XDQ

Ameresh, Sanjan 11 Church, Sam 09

Clifton, Miles 09 Smith, Nathan 09

35.91 26.17 29.3431.78
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2024 SMAC Conference Meet Men - 2/23/2024 to 2/24/2024

Results
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PNOR-D2 11Bruno, Vincent1 52.95

25.92 27.03

BCLK-D2 11Darland, Jack2 55.98

26.58 29.40

BCLK-D2 12Richard, Cody3 57.06

27.66 29.40

STJOE-D3 12Peterson, Samuel4 58.27

28.53 29.74

COLD-D3 10Otto, Cooper5 58.62

28.09 30.53

KZLN-D1 12Hodson, Zaiden6 59.98

29.15 30.83

KZLN-D1 9Wesselhoff, Ian7 1:00.13

29.35 30.78

STJOE-D3 10Pierangeli, Joseph8 1:01.94

29.92 32.02

B - Final

BRDG-D1 10Louie, Kalvin9 1:02.54

30.67 31.87

MATT-MI SRKangas, Greg10 1:03.31

30.20 33.11

STJOE-D3 11Lorenz, Emmet11 1:07.37

32.40 34.97

KZLN-D1 11Quick, Mitchell12 1:08.25

32.61 35.64

COLD-D3 11Grabowski, Mason13 1:08.32

31.98 36.34

BACC-MI 12McDonald, Tavion14 1:09.12

33.62 35.50

BRDG-D1 10Dykstra, Noah15 1:11.28

35.30 35.98

PNOR-D2 12Clinard, Brendan16 1:12.91

34.96 37.95

C - Final

KZLN-D1 10Baker, Christopher17 1:10.37

33.48 36.89

STJOE-D3 09Smith, Nathan18 1:12.53

34.96 37.57

KZLN-D1 10Rackley, Gideon19 1:14.06

36.24 37.82

PCENT 10Chenery, Matthew20 1:17.97

36.08 41.89

BACC-MI 09Fowler, Julian21 1:21.59

1:21.84

BACC-MI 11Bosher, Riley22 1:22.42

1:22.55

BCLK-D2 9Hart, Teron--- DQ

42.73 48.63

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PNOR-D2 11Bruno, Vincent1 53.57

26.24 27.33

BCLK-D2 11Darland, Jack2 56.06

26.15 29.91

BCLK-D2 12Richard, Cody3 57.63

27.93 29.70

COLD-D3 10Otto, Cooper4 58.47

28.30 30.17

STJOE-D3 12Peterson, Samuel5 58.59

28.23 30.36

KZLN-D1 12Hodson, Zaiden6 59.18

28.91 30.27

KZLN-D1 9Wesselhoff, Ian7 1:00.37

29.67 30.70

STJOE-D3 10Pierangeli, Joseph8 1:02.11

29.68 32.43

MATT-MI SRKangas, Greg9 1:03.89

29.77 34.12

BRDG-D1 10Louie, Kalvin10 1:04.33

30.26 34.07

KZLN-D1 11Quick, Mitchell11 1:07.79

33.65 34.14

COLD-D3 11Grabowski, Mason12 1:08.66

31.85 36.81

STJOE-D3 11Lorenz, Emmet13 1:09.82

34.24 35.58

BACC-MI 12McDonald, Tavion14 1:10.04

34.28 35.76

BRDG-D1 10Dykstra, Noah15 1:10.19

35.14 35.05

PNOR-D2 12Clinard, Brendan16 1:11.21

34.60 36.61

KZLN-D1 10Baker, Christopher17 1:12.62

1:12.77

STJOE-D3 09Smith, Nathan18 1:14.57

35.33 39.24

KZLN-D1 10Rackley, Gideon19 1:14.94

1:15.22

PCENT 10Chenery, Matthew21 1:19.51

38.06 41.45

BACC-MI 11Bosher, Riley22 1:22.09

39.92 42.17

BACC-MI 09Fowler, Julian23 1:23.00

1:27.35

BCLK-D2 9Hart, Teron24 1:28.29

40.58 47.71

KZLN-D1 9Anderson, Oliver--- X1:17.30

37.19 40.11

KZLN-D1 10Grubaugh, Jackson D--- X1:18.65

36.99 41.66

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BCLK-D2 12Foljahn, Eamon1 1:01.08

28.00 33.08

PCENT 9Chen, Justin2 1:01.51

28.44 33.07

STJOE-D3 12Kapelke, Hugo3 1:03.28

29.29 33.99

BCLK-D2 12Frank, Kalvin4 1:03.71

29.51 34.20

PCENT 10Corradini, Evan5 1:04.28

30.24 34.04

PNOR-D2 11Sturgeon, Ty6 1:05.87

30.18 35.69

KZLN-D1 9Glista, David7 1:06.16

31.11 35.05

KZLN-D1 10Lepley, Gavin8 1:06.25

30.84 35.41

B - Final

MATT-MI SOGerl, Max9 1:06.38

30.85 35.53

BCLK-D2 10Mentzer, Brayden10 1:07.41

31.60 35.81

BRDG-D1 10Salisbury, Austin11 1:08.22

31.92 36.30

KZLN-D1 9Dunfee, Oscar12 1:09.51

32.50 37.01

STJOE-D3 11Park, Calvin13 1:09.70

32.85 36.85

STJOE-D3 11Burrow, Eric14 1:09.73

32.93 36.80

BCLK-D2 10Marshall, Lavell15 1:10.61

32.63 37.98

KZLN-D1 12Teal, Aaron16 1:12.75

34.93 37.82

C - Final

COLD-D3 12Marek, Max17 1:13.58

33.67 39.91

KZLN-D1 11Weston, Westlee18 1:14.73

35.28 39.45

PCENT 11Fichtner, Isaac19 1:15.20

35.47 39.73

BCLK-D2 11Yang, John20 1:15.52

35.38 40.14

COLD-D3 12Hamacher, Jakob21 1:16.00

34.79 41.21

KZLN-D1 9Bormann, Douglas22 1:16.26

35.94 40.32

PCENT 9Sagin, Adam23 1:16.29

35.56 40.73

BRDG-D1 11Heiser, Alex24 1:18.48

37.14 41.34
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2024 SMAC Conference Meet Men - 2/23/2024 to 2/24/2024

Results
 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BCLK-D2 12Foljahn, Eamon1 1:02.09

28.83 33.26

PCENT 9Chen, Justin2 1:02.43

28.54 33.89

STJOE-D3 12Kapelke, Hugo3 1:03.69

29.05 34.64

BCLK-D2 12Frank, Kalvin4 1:03.71

29.88 33.83

PCENT 10Corradini, Evan5 1:04.13

29.90 34.23

KZLN-D1 10Lepley, Gavin6 1:06.32

30.84 35.48

COLD-D3 12Thornton, Drake7 1:06.59

31.01 35.58

KZLN-D1 9Glista, David8 1:06.64

31.83 34.81

PNOR-D2 11Sturgeon, Ty9 1:06.68

30.34 36.34

MATT-MI SOGerl, Max10 1:06.79

31.06 35.73

BCLK-D2 10Mentzer, Brayden11 1:06.87

31.20 35.67

BRDG-D1 10Salisbury, Austin12 1:08.95

31.94 37.01

KZLN-D1 9Dunfee, Oscar13 1:09.54

32.68 36.86

STJOE-D3 11Burrow, Eric14 1:09.77

33.61 36.16

BCLK-D2 10Marshall, Lavell15 1:09.81

32.21 37.60

STJOE-D3 11Park, Calvin16 1:10.85

32.56 38.29

KZLN-D1 12Teal, Aaron17 1:12.73

KZLN-D1 11Weston, Westlee18 1:13.19

COLD-D3 12Marek, Max19 1:13.25

33.69 39.56

BCLK-D2 11Yang, John20 1:14.84

34.77 40.07

PCENT 9Sagin, Adam21 1:16.74

36.36 40.38

COLD-D3 12Hamacher, Jakob22 1:16.75

34.65 42.10

PCENT 11Fichtner, Isaac23 1:16.91

36.73 40.18

BRDG-D1 11Heiser, Alex24 1:16.93

KZLN-D1 9Bormann, Douglas25 1:17.20

36.16 41.04

KZC-D1 12Hirwa, Caleb26 1:18.26

36.79 41.47

STJOE-D3 12Esibiti, Matteo27 1:20.43

37.09 43.34

BACC-MI 11Watkins, Darren28 1:21.46

37.90 43.56

BACC-MI 10Jordan, Nathain29 1:24.15

38.31 45.84

KZLN-D1 11Courtney, Erik30 1:24.79

MATT-MI FRLewis, Jack31 1:26.28

39.90 46.38

STJOE-D3 09Clifton, Miles32 1:26.76

41.26 45.50

PNOR-D2 10Muppireddy, Yuvan33 1:27.11

43.71 43.40

PNOR-D2 10Kusisto, Jacob34 1:27.61

41.62 45.99

BACC-MI 12Obona, Oliver35 1:33.40

42.78 50.62

KZC-D1 9Totten, Jake36 1:43.32

BRDG-D1 9Woods, Colton37 1:50.38

53.82 56.56

KZLN-D1 10Freestone, Henry--- X1:23.62

38.82 44.80

KZLN-D1 9Van Der Westhuizen, JP--- X1:41.35

46.11 55.24

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABCLK-D21 3:14.18

Carsky, Hugo 11 Hancock, Christian 11

Borozan, Daniel 12 Baumann, Major 9

23.04 48.53 49.2423.28

23.36 49.03 22.27 47.38

ASTJOE-D32 3:23.76

Hume, Parker 12 Judge, Juswin 12

Peterson, Samuel 12 Jordan, Chris 12

24.85 51.52 52.4624.06

23.84 50.21 23.44 49.57

APCENT3 3:26.09

Orlowski, Boston 11 Tafel, Greyson 12

Allen, Ben 9 Smith, Preston 12

25.23 53.40 51.9625.06

24.01 51.47 23.16 49.26

ACOLD-D34 3:28.09

Wischmeyer, Lucas 12 Stough, Ian 12

Eberts, Taylor 10 Otto, Cooper 10

25.69 53.79 54.5925.64

24.17 50.90 22.71 48.81

AKZLN-D15 3:29.51

Masterson, Efrem 11 Bol, Andrew 9

Mortimore, Carson 9 Hodson, Zaiden 12

25.38 52.80 52.1124.18

24.36 51.18 25.48 53.42

AMATT-MI6 3:30.51

Lippert, Logan JR Cassada, Donnie SR

Kangas, Greg SR Martin, Josh JR

25.33 53.04 53.8225.57

26.09 55.82 21.97 47.83

BBCLK-D27 3:32.54

Lyon, Josh 12 Tecumseh, Miles 11

Ruzicka, Seth 12 Richard, Cody 12

24.99 51.92 55.0926.49

25.53 54.16 24.11 51.37

BSTJOE-D38 3:37.27

Galicia-Heredia, Dieter 11 Peterson, William 09

Pierangeli, Joseph 10 Hume, Ronan 10

26.38 55.23 53.3625.15

25.31 53.93 25.44 54.75

B - Final

BPCENT9 3:41.43

Hernandez Ornelas, Hugo 9 Meldrum, Elijah 9

Greene, Ryan 10 Davis, Qihan 10

25.92 54.15 56.5026.27

27.05 58.30 24.47 52.48

BCOLD-D310 3:52.38

Larr, Sam 12 King, Brennen 10

Sabaitis, Mason 09 Grabowski, Mason 11

27.73 58.95 59.6028.73

28.39 56.99 26.20 56.84

BMATT-MI11 3:54.38

Bouters, Dylan SR Lepley, Chase FR

Minger, Owen SR Gerl, Max SO

26.73 56.63 1:00.6929.28

28.36 1:01.94 25.95 55.12

ABRDG-D112 3:58.22

Rodriguez, Cole 12 Salmon, Brad 12

Dykstra, Noah 10 Gianni, Leo 10

28.03 59.42 59.9028.65

30.16 1:02.24 26.47 56.66

APNOR-D213 4:00.04

Kusisto, Jacob 10 Bruno, Joseph 12

Clinard, Brendan 12 Clinard, Xavier 09

32.16 1:06.65 55.7825.58

28.84 1:00.12 27.23 57.49

AKZC-D114 4:16.16

Hoenle, Mason 10 Skuratowicz, Sean 11

Pollard, Nick 9 Olagbemi, Tom 10

28.56 1:00.30 1:02.4329.90

31.62 1:38.52 34.86 34.91

ABACC-MI15 4:30.95

Hernandez-Aparicio, Abisai 09Fowler, Julian 09

Schiotka, Moritz 12 Watkins, Darren 11

32.52 1:06.61 1:11.0332.16

33.06 1:10.45 29.64 1:02.86

BBRDG-D116 4:33.06

Polega, Paul 12 Conley, Aiden 12

Dzienis, Isaak 10 Nelson, Vaughn 9

30.12 1:03.62 1:04.3230.52

35.00 1:17.78 30.89 1:07.34

C - Final

BKZC-D117 5:03.32

Brill, Bode 11 Olagbemi, Seun 12

Barroso, Albert 11 Nyirenda, David 11

31.72 1:08.05 1:17.3335.89

37.61 1:20.53 1:17.69 1:17.41
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Results
 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABCLK-D21 3:20.72

Carsky, Hugo 11 Hancock, Christian 11

Borozan, Daniel 12 Baumann, Major 9

23.36 49.21 51.2824.54

24.36 50.97 23.30 49.26

ASTJOE-D32 3:23.30

Hume, Parker 12 Judge, Juswin 12

Peterson, Samuel 12 Jordan, Chris 12

24.49 50.95 51.7724.01

24.11 51.17 23.06 49.41

APCENT3 3:29.31

Orlowski, Boston 11 Tafel, Greyson 12

Allen, Ben 9 Smith, Preston 12

25.43 1:46.91 1:42.501:18.50

15.62 1:17.30

ACOLD-D34 3:30.33

Wischmeyer, Lucas 12 Stough, Ian 12

Eberts, Taylor 10 Otto, Cooper 10

25.83 54.34 54.8725.92

24.51 51.79 23.09 49.33

AMATT-MI5 3:31.08

Lippert, Logan JR Cassada, Donnie SR

Kangas, Greg SR Martin, Josh JR

24.78 52.08 54.0425.73

26.34 57.16 22.27 47.80

AKZLN-D16 3:33.11

Masterson, Efrem 11 Bol, Andrew 9

Mortimore, Carson 9 Hodson, Zaiden 12

25.33 52.46 53.2224.94

25.01 53.08 25.94 54.35

BBCLK-D27 3:34.34

Lyon, Josh 12 Tecumseh, Miles 11

Richard, Cody 12 Ruzicka, Seth 12

24.89 51.98 55.9126.79

24.78 51.41 26.19 55.04

BSTJOE-D38 3:36.41

Galicia-Heredia, Dieter 11 Peterson, William 09

Pierangeli, Joseph 10 Hume, Ronan 10

26.10 54.50 53.3725.17

25.90 54.52 25.20 54.02

BPCENT9 3:42.83

Hernandez Ornelas, Hugo 9 Meldrum, Elijah 9

Greene, Ryan 10 Davis, Qihan 10

26.02 53.85 57.0926.90

27.62 58.68 25.18 53.21

BCOLD-D310 3:51.01

Larr, Sam 12 King, Brennen 10

Sabaitis, Mason 09 Grabowski, Mason 11

27.60 57.63 1:00.2128.91

27.83 57.04 25.68 56.13

BMATT-MI11 3:53.26

Bouters, Dylan SR Lepley, Chase FR

Minger, Owen SR Gerl, Max SO

26.90 57.03 58.5328.05

29.85 1:02.74 26.18 54.96

ABRDG-D112 4:01.89

Rodriguez, Cole 12 Salmon, Brad 12

Dykstra, Noah 10 Gianni, Leo 10

27.95 59.21 1:02.0329.32

29.80 1:02.14 27.60 58.51

APNOR-D213 4:03.94

Kusisto, Jacob 10 Bruno, Joseph 12

Clinard, Brendan 12 Clinard, Xavier 09

33.42 1:09.62 55.8225.96

28.73 1:00.87 27.26 57.63

AKZC-D114 4:28.70

Hoenle, Mason 10 Skuratowicz, Sean 11

Pollard, Nick 9 Olagbemi, Tom 10

1:01.74 2:07.44 2:21.261:09.95

ABACC-MI15 4:36.86

Hernandez-Aparicio, Abisai 09Fowler, Julian 09

Schiotka, Moritz 12 Watkins, Darren 11

3:33.05 4:36.85 0.01

BBRDG-D116 4:39.56

Polega, Paul 12 Conley, Aiden 12

Dzienis, Isaak 10 Nelson, Vaughn 9

30.12 1:05.44 1:06.3231.08

35.93 1:16.90 31.69 1:10.90

BKZC-D117 5:14.81

Brill, Bode 11 Olagbemi, Seun 12

Barroso, Albert 11 Nyirenda, David 11

33.15 1:09.87 1:22.5737.67

35.57 1:20.14 1:22.23

CKZLN-D1--- X4:09.59

Johnson, August 10 Van Der Westhuizen, JP 9

Ssebugwawo, Jethro 9 Nelson, Tor 9

28.17 1:09.07 1:13.1831.36

14.96 33.20 37.30 1:14.14

CPCENT--- X4:12.79

Shahwan, Zac 9 Fichtner, Isaac 11

Idalski, Brodi 9 Chenery, Matthew 10

28.26 58.41 1:06.2632.39

28.77 1:02.34 31.02 1:05.78

CBCLK-D2--- X4:14.25

Arnold, Daniel 12 Hart, Teron 9

Schillio, Jackson 9 Yang, John 11

28.18 59.72 1:12.8332.92

27.18 57.40 30.76 1:04.30

CSTJOE-D3--- X4:17.11

Fisher, Wyatt 12 Esibiti, Matteo 12

Lorenz, Emmet 11 Teixeira, Diego 10

30.29 1:04.03 1:03.4429.13

29.45 1:01.77 31.71 1:07.87

CCOLD-D3--- X4:31.30

Fisher, Logun 09 Barnett, Hunter 12

Aerts, Luke 09 Houvener, Kyler 12

2:11.04 3:18.07 1:13.231:13.41

BKZLN-D1--- DQ

Fooy, Dominic 12 Drumm-Walsh, Tommy 9

Quick, Mitchell 11 Wesselhoff, Ian 9

26.75 55.66 1:00.0429.07

27.66 58.78 27.33 57.40

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Battle Creek Lakeview 535

2. Portage Central High School 433

3. St. Joseph High School 357.5

4. Loy Norrix 304

5. Mattawan 192

6. Coldwater High School 172.5

7. Portage Northern 136

8. Bridgman High School 115

9. Battle Creek Central High 61

10. Kalamazoo Central Men's Swim 8

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Battle Creek Lakeview 535

2. Portage Central High School 433

3. St. Joseph High School 357.5

4. Loy Norrix 304

5. Mattawan 192

6. Coldwater High School 172.5

7. Portage Northern 136

8. Bridgman High School 115

9. Battle Creek Central High 61

10. Kalamazoo Central Men's Swim 8


